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2025 Fee Schedule

Annually Weekly | Fortnightly | Monthly
less 5% on across 52 across 26 across 12
tuition fee payments payments payments
Preparatory - Year 2 Tuition $ 2,040.00
Preparatory - Year 2 Ancillary $ 380.00 $ 2,498.00 $50.00 $100.00 $216.67
Stationery & Textbooks $ 180.00
Total $ 2,600.00
Year 3 - Year 6 Tuition $ 2,040.00
Year 3 - Year 6 Ancillary $ 480.00
2,598.00 51.92 103.85 225.00
Stationery & Textbooks $ 180.00 $2, $ $ $
Total $ 2,700.00
Year 7-Year 10 Tuition $ 2,800.00
Year 7 - Year 10 Ancillary $ 600.00
3,660.00 73.08 146.15 316.67
Stationery, Laptop Hire & Textbooks $  400.00 $3, $ $ $
Total $ 3,800.00
Year 11 - Year 12 Tuition $ 2,800.00
Year 11 - Year 12 Ancillary $ 700.00
3,760.00 75.00 150.00 325.00
Stationery, Laptop Hire & Textbooks $  400.00 $ $ $ $
Total $ 3,900.00

e Families — The two eldest children are charged Full Fees, with the remaining children being charged
only Ancillary, Stationery and Textbook costs.

o Upfront Annual Fee payments qualify for a 5% discount on tuition, as seen in the above table, the

column titled Annually.

e School fee payments can easily be paid across weekly, fortnightly or monthly payments via Edstart.
Edstart powers our College’s payment plans at no cost to parents.
Please visit www.edstart.com.au/brcc to set up your instalment plan.

e Our College aims to provide Foundations for Life to all students.
Should you feel your family qualifies for one of our Scholarships or for financial assistance, please
contact the enrolments officer directly on enrolments @brcc.qgld.edu.au, to enquire.
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